

13th Clarkdale Car Show

Open to all cars, trucks, and bikes **Celebrate the 60th Anniversary of the Ford Mustang**

Hosted by Clarkdale Downtown Business Alliance and The Clarkdale Foundation

Saturday, March 9, 2024 - on Main Street, Downtown Clarkdale

Car Show Hours 9 am to 2 pm (no early exits)

People's Choice Awards will be announced at 1:45 pm

Check-in and same day registration starts at 7:30 am

Follow the registration signs to 10th and First South Streets, Clarkdale

Register online at <u>www.clarkdalecarshow.com</u> or mail completed form with check made out to The Clarkdale Foundation to: The Clarkdale Foundation/CDBA, POB 345, Clarkdale AZ 86324.

Cost: \$25 per vehicle if register by mail or online on or before March 1, 2024 \$40 per vehicle after March 1, 2024 including same day registration

For more information: contact CDBA at info@clarkdalecarshow.com

All proceeds go to The Clarkdale Foundation for student education scholarships and business marketing opportunities to support Clarkdale.

NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY			
PREFERRED PHONE#	EMAIL		
CLUB AFFILIATION:			
VEHICLE INFO Make:	Yea	r:	
Model:	Cole	or:	
Liability Release: I hereby certify and the Town of Clarkdale and aff in the above event. I also certify t	ïliates from any loss, dar	mage, or injury resulting	from participation
liability.			AZCS
Signature		Date	